16-21 Edulog Code 85365086 August 1, 2023

Bus #16-21 Roman Ellis

Bridge Street Middle School - AM Route

TIME STOP LOCATION

7:36 1 23 Valley Grove Rd

7:38 2 Sprocket Ln & Valley Grove Rd
7:38 2 261 Valley Grove Rd

7:38 3 Valley Grove Rd-by bunch of mailboxes
7:40 4 345 Valley Grove Rd

7:42 5 Farmers Dr & Valley Grove Rd

7:42 3 Smythers Drive & W. Alexander
7:43 6 Deerfield Meadows & W Alexander Rd
7:44 7 Thistle Estate Sign

7:47 8 3030 W. Alexander Rd

7:49 8 3088 W Alexander Rd

7:49 10 Real Tree Road & W. Alexander Rd
7:50 11 Coventry & W Alexander Rd

7:56 13 1157 W Alexander Rd

7:59 15 Harris Lane & W. Alexander Rd
8:15 16 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL
8:30 17 MIDDLE CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL




